
ADAC Westfalen Trophy Nürburgring
MSC Bork e. V. im ADAC

15 - 17 October 2021DMV Classic Masters
Nürburgring - 5137mtr.

NMN: R-12375/21

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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16:08:39

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

15:38:50
16:05:42
26:51

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

49 54
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
44
5

:
:

16 October 2021
Nürburgring - 5137 mtr.

DMV Classic Masters - Rennen 2

477Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

330 CM6Nick Hancke 2:09.577BMW M3 GT E36 12 26:51.6583 137.69
289 5Mark Schnyder 2:18.403Alfa Romeo 75 2.0 TB 12 28:25.6393 130.10
216 4Jan Meier 2:20.483Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint 12 28:35.5412 129.35
530 CM5Alex Pawlow 2:21.012BMW 325i ST E36 12 29:01.42811 127.43
227 2Ciro Caravà 2:23.742Alfa Romeo GTV Bertone 11 27:00.8342 125.50
31 3Jan De Hek 2:25.106Alfa Romeo Bertone 11 27:05.7498 125.12
501 CM2Ioannis Smyrlis 2:31.340BMW 318ti Cup 11 28:19.1653 119.72
351 CM4Dirk Schlau 2:34.380BMW 325i E36 11 28:56.4338 117.15
154 1Walter Heidtmann 2:34.003Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT 11 28:57.84710 117.05
212 6Reiner Born 2:39.039Alfa Romeo 156 Cup 10 26:55.7158 114.45
6 A2Tim Schestag 2:39.734CHEVROLET Cruze Eurocup 1,8 LT V4 10 27:14.9905 113.10
21 A1Noah-Gabriel Vogler 2:41.403CUPRA Ibiza V1 Cup 10 27:38.0824 111.53
31 A3Alexander Sailer 2:44.706CUPRA Leon MKII DSG 10 29:06.9196 105.86

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

289 Mark Schnyder1 2 Alfa Romeo 75 2.0 TB1
330 Nick Hancke3 12 BMW M3 GT E362

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

289 Mark Schnyder Alfa Romeo 75 2.0 TB2:22.937 15:41:1611
289 Mark Schnyder Alfa Romeo 75 2.0 TB2:18.624 15:43:3522
330 Nick Hancke BMW M3 GT E362:13.586 15:43:3523
330 Nick Hancke BMW M3 GT E362:09.577 15:45:4534

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

501 CM2Ioannis Smyrlis 2:31.340 3 122.20BMW 318ti Cup
351 CM4Dirk Schlau 2:34.380 8 119.79BMW 325i E36
530 CM5Alex Pawlow 2:21.012 11 131.15BMW 325i ST E36
330 CM6Nick Hancke 2:09.577 3 142.72BMW M3 GT E36
154 1Walter Heidtmann 2:34.003 10 120.08Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT
227 2Ciro Caravà 2:23.742 2 128.66Alfa Romeo GTV Bertone
31 3Jan De Hek 2:25.106 8 127.45Alfa Romeo Bertone
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Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

216 4Jan Meier 2:20.483 2 131.64Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint
289 5Mark Schnyder 2:18.403 3 133.62Alfa Romeo 75 2.0 TB
212 6Reiner Born 2:39.039 8 116.28Alfa Romeo 156 Cup
21 A1Noah-Gabriel Vogler 2:41.403 4 114.58CUPRA Ibiza V1 Cup
7 A2Robin Renz 2:38.942 5 116.35CHEVROLET Cruze Eurocup 1,8 LT V4
31 A3Alexander Sailer 2:44.706 6 112.28CUPRA Leon MKII DSG

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

10330 Nick Hancke BMW M3 GT E361
2289 Mark Schnyder Alfa Romeo2
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